
Analysis Adherence of
Treatment and Sexual Behavior
on Housewives with HIV/AIDS

who Visits
by Takariningsih Katmini

Submission date: 06-Jan-2023 04:46AM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 1989179921
File name: document_11.pdf (239.17K)
Word count: 4032
Character count: 21148



1

2

3

11

16

21



5

8

8

15

18



6

6

7

10

17

19

20



4

5



4

9

14



5

12



4

7

9

13



2

5





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Analysis Adherence of Treatment and Sexual Behavior on
Housewives with HIV/AIDS who Visits
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Aris Widiyanto, Santy Irene Putri, Asruria Sani
Fajriah, Joko Tri Atmojo. "Prevention of
Hypertension at Home", Journal for Quality in
Public Health, 2021
Publication

docobook.com
Internet Source

stikes-bhaktipertiwi.e-journal.id
Internet Source

Niken Yuniar Sari, Budi Antoro, Maria
Septijantini Alie. "Effects of Thought Stopping
Therapy on Anxiety in the Elderly Facing the
Covid 19 Pandemic in Elderly Home", Journal
for Quality in Public Health, 2020
Publication

Mayank Thakur. "Effect of Chlorophytum
Borivilianum Santapau and Fernandes on
sexual dysfunction in hyperglycemic male
rats", Chinese Journal of Integrative Medicine,
12/2009



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Publication

amrsjournals.com
Internet Source

"1st Annual Conference of Midwifery", Walter
de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication

Dimas Setyadi Putra, Rizka Novia Atmadani,
Ika Ratna Hidayati. "Relationship between
knowledge level of HIV/AIDS patient with
antiretroviral adherence in primary healthcare
service in Malang City", Journal of HIV/AIDS &
Social Services, 2021
Publication

uir.unisa.ac.za
Internet Source

www.bio-conferences.org
Internet Source

Edi Kurnianto, Yuly Peristiowati. "Performance
Analysis of Officers Reviewing from
Motivation, Awards and Work Coordination
on Health Officers at Public Health Center
Lenteng, Sumenep Regency", Journal for
Quality in Public Health, 2022
Publication

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

erepository.uonbi.ac.ke:8080
Internet Source

Michael K. Paasche-Orlow. "Health Literacy,
Antiretroviral Adherence, and HIV-RNA
Suppression: A Longitudinal Perspective",
Journal of General Internal Medicine, 8/2006
Publication

boris.unibe.ch
Internet Source

edoc.unibas.ch
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

P. A. Pramudho Pramudho Pramudho,
Armalia Reny. "Scout Participation in Public
Health Activities in the Jabodetabek Region in
2020", Journal for Quality in Public Health,
2020
Publication

Titin Susiyanti, Byba Melda Suhita, Nurdina
Nurdina. "Postpartum Haemorrhage
Occurrence Seen from Influencing Factors",
Journal for Quality in Public Health, 2019
Publication

www.gssrr.org
Internet Source



21 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

J Stover, P Johnson, B Zaba, M Zwahlen, F
Dabis, R E Ekpini. "The Spectrum projection
package: improvements in estimating
mortality, ART needs, PMTCT impact and
uncertainty bounds", Sexually Transmitted
Infections, 2008
Publication


